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Questions

When was the 5th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Who succeded Sir Agha Khan as teh president of the Muslim League?

A session of the organization of Islamic Conference also held in the capital of Morocco, What

is the name of the capital of Morocco.

When was Pakistani rupee pegged to US dollar?

Jalianwala Bagh tragedy took place in:

The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.

When the Quaid-i-Azam got married for the first time.

Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?

Who is the author of Asar us Sanadid?

Muhammad Ali Johar was buried in which of the following cities?

When the Gandhi Irwin pact was made?

When the Nehru Report wgas passed/

When the Martial Law of Zia ul Haq was ended?

Simla deputation was led by:

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued Tehzb ul Akhalq in
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Answers Choice

A. June 1, 1978 to July 31, 1983
B. July 1, 1978 to June 30, 1983
C. July 31, 1978 to June 1, 1983
D. June 30, 1978 to July 31, 1983

A. Muhamamd Ali Johar

B. Allama Igbal

. Raja Sb of Mehmood aboad
None of these

Tehran
Jeddah
Rabat
Dakar

February 16, 1977
March 17, 1971

February 16, 1973
February 21, 1981

1918
1920
1919

1952
1969
1979
1975

1882
1890
1900
1920

July 1955
April, 1956
March, 1954
February, 1951
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1818
1817
1850
1849

Delhi
London
Jerusalem
Bombay

4 January , 1931
4 January , 1932
4 January , 1933
.4 January , 1934

. August 1928
. December 1928
December 1929
Both a and b

. 16th Oct 1985

. Dec 30, 1985

. July 28 ,1985

. None of the above

. Sir Agha Khan
. Quaid-i-Azam

Nawab Saleemullah

1866
1870
1872
1874

. Russia
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Which following countires helped Pakistan in building the Karachi Steel Mill/

How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .

When the Hudood Ordinance was promulgated?

Who was made the first principal of M.A.O High school Aligarh?

‘When the Russian forces entered into afghanistan?
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. China
. America

Britain

32
33

35

. 10th Feb 1980
. April 12,1981
. None of these

. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan

. Sir Thomas Arnold
. None of the above

1980
1981

D. 1982



